Investor Relations Analysts Conference call

IBERDROLA

5 April 2023

on "The New Iberdrola Mexico"

TO BE HELD:

Wednesday, 5 April at 09:30 a.m. (CEST) / 08:30 a.m. (UK time) (*)

HOSTED BY:

Mr. José Sainz, Chief Financial Officer Mr. David Mesonero, Global Head of Corporate Development

WEBCAST:

https://streamstudio.world-television.com/gaia/iberdrola/ip/defaultir.asp?ticket=25-36-35680&target=en

CONFERENCE CALL:

Spain +34 91 787 4393 – Conference ID: 45698# UK +44 203 481 4242 – Conference ID: 45698# REPLAY Spain +34 917874394 – Conference ID: 45698# UK +44 2034814243 – Conference ID: 45698#

(*) THE PRESENTATION WILL ONLY BE BROADCASTED VIA WEBCAST AND CONFERENCE CALL IN ENGLISH QUESTIONS WILL ONLY BE RECEIVED VIA TELEPHONE

 $\ensuremath{\textcircled{}}$ 2023 Iberdrola, S.A. All rights reserved